© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA
RESIDENTIAL SWITCHES
SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristics • 1 pole / 3 pole / 4 pole Options
• Residential Grade
Input voltage 125Vac
Rated Working Current 15A
Maximum power 1875W
Environment Suitable for Dry Locations.
Wire size #12- #14 AWG
Conductor Material Solid copper only
Color Options White/Black
Weight 55g (1 pole) / 63g (3 pole) / 70g (4 pole)
Material Polycarbonate
Warranty 2 Years
Certifications cULus
Dielectric voltage Withstands 1500V per UL20
Flammability Rated V-2 per UL94
Operating Temperature -40ºC to 60ºC
ORDERING INFORMATION:
GUARANTEE
2 Years
3 pole Switch line Diagram
SERIES RATED WORKING CURRENT FINISH POLES ORDERING CODE
RESIDENTIAL SWITCHES 15A
BLACK
1 POLE SW1-15A-1-BK-V2
3 POLE SW1-15A-3-BK-V2
WHITE
1 POLE SW1-15A-1-WH-V2
3 POLE SW1-15A-3-WH-V2*
4 POLE SW1-15A-4-WH-V2
SW1-15A-1-BK-V2
(Front View)
SW1-15A-4-WH-V2
(Front View)
SW1-15A-3-BK-V2
(Rear View)
Stock item. Same Day Shipping for orders placed by 3pm EST
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
*Coming soon, not available now